
MANUFACTURER'S NAME:

CONTRACT NAME: Furniture - Cafeteria, Dormitory, Library, Lounge, Modular Office, School, Seating, Wood Desks and Wood Credenzas

TERM OF CONTRACT: July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

Barefield Workplace Solutions Paul Maczka 251 W. South St. Jackson, MS 39205 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 pmaczka@barefield-co.com No

Barefield Workplace Solutions Scott Kimbrell 520 Main St. Natchez, MS 39120 601-442-1494 601-442-0457 skimbrell@barefield-co.com No

Barefield Workplace Solutions Sue Heard 1905B Mission 66 Vicksburg, MS 39180 601-631-0011 601-631-0794 sheard@barefield-co.com No

Barefield Workplace Solutions Larry Brown 601 Washington Ave. Greenville, MS 38701 662-332-7711 662-335-5222 lbrown@barefield-co.com No

Barefield Workplace Solutions Pat Murray 2207 5th St. Meridian, MS 39301 601-484-7279 n/a pmurray@barefield-co.com No

Barefield Workplace Solutions Bob Gault 718 W. Bankhead St. New Albany, MS 38652 662-534-0882 662-534-5753 bgault@barefield-co.com No

Business Interiors, Inc. Karen Simmons 146 Market Ridge Drive Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 karensimmons@bijackson.com No

Business Interiors, Inc. Bill Pittman 613 35th Street Gulfport, MS 39501 228-697-7370 601-969-5559 BillPittman@bigulfport.com No

Commercial Business Interiors Mike Kuykendall 6927 U.S. Hwy 49 Hattiesburg, MS  39402 601-268-9998 601-268-7860 mkuykendall@cbi-ms.com No

Dawkins Office Supply Jimmy Brown 221 Main Street Greenville, MS 38701 662-332-5448 662-332-5449 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com Yes

Mainspace Office Solutions Jason Richards 184 Rawis Springs Loop Rd. Hattiesburg, MS 39402 601-297-4848 Jason@mainspaceoffice.com No

Missco Contract Sales Randy Peets 2001 Airport Road, Suite 102 Flowood, MS  39232 601-368-2507 601-487-2800 rpeets@missco.com No

OEC Lori DeDual 12199 Hwy 49 Ste. 300 Gulfport, MS 39503 228-539-9575 228-539-9566 ldedual@oecbi.com No

Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Avenue Gulfport, MS 39507 228-864-3379 228-864-1153 mike@ofsgulfport.com No

Office Innovations David Henderson 834 Wilson Dr. Suite C-2 Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-664-1850 601-664-1851 david@officeinnovationscorp.comYes

Standard Office Supply Mike Herrin 400 W. Pine St. Hattiesburg, MS 39401 601-544-5361 601-545-3202 mherrin@standardoffice.com No

Sullivan's Office Supply Tyson Langston 204 E. Main Street Starkville, MS 39759 662-323-5222 662-323-8181 tlangston@sullivansoffice.com No

Weatherall's Larry Stewart 215 Commerce Street Tupelo, MS 38801 662-842-5282 662-844-2491 larry@weatherallsinc.com No

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST


